Catalog Number: T0052921599

e Compatible with WD1 and WD2 Soldering
Stations and WR Rework Stations
o WP65 offers 65 watts of power with short tip-to-

grip distance

o Excellent for fine soldering tasks with high heat

demand

o Compatible with XNT series soldering tips
e 65 Watt, 24 V handle design

Material ID

Wattage
Temperature Range
Supplied Tip(s)
Style Type

ESD Safe
Packaging

Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight
UPC

Country of Origin

Foreign Trade Code

T0052921599

65 W

200°F to 850°F (100°C to 450°C)
XNTA (T0054485199)
Replacement Soldering Pencils
Yes

No

13.38 in

3.15in

1.97in

0.77 Ib

037103262950

Germany

8515110000




